 IMP Series TFT
Application Notes
 RAYLID ELECTRONICS Co.,LTD      1 / 30                 www.raylid.com
RAYLID
LCD Module
  IMP Series TFT
Application Notes
-Support UART/USB

 RAYLID ELECTRONICS Co.,LTD      5 / 30                 www.raylid.com
RAYLID
3. Product ordering information
LCD Size(inch):
N:without
T:whith touch panel
Touch panel:
SD:Support external SD card, maximum support 2G Bytes
Memory:
28:Built-in 128M Bytes FLASH
56:28:Built-in 256M Bytes FLASH
12:Built-in 512M Bytes FLASH
01:Built-in 1G Bytes FLASH
02:Built-in 2G Bytes FLASH
Operating voltage:
C:5.0V
L:3.3V
05:USB
X
04:RS422
03:RS485
02:RS232
01:UART(TTL:3.3V)
Interface type：
XXX XXX XX X
I:Industrial
C:Commercial
Operating range
Such as: A035 means that the LCD size is 3.5 inch, 070 means that the LCD size is 7 inch
4. Selection proposal
 UART(TTL):Support direct communication with the MCU UART, UART must be noted
that the product is 3.3VTTL level, if 5V MCU to communicate directly with
the level needed to make the conversion process, the signal transmission
distance should not exceed 20cm
 RS232:Standard RS232 signal transmission distance up to 10m.
 RS485/RS422:Standard RS485/RS422 signal transmission distance up to 1000m.
 USB:USB2.0, Users select products such interfaces can communicate directly with the
PC or computer motherboard.
 IMP Series TFT
Application Notes
 RAYLID ELECTRONICS Co.,LTD      6 / 30                 www.raylid.com
RAYLID
5. Structural drawings
5.1 IMPA035 Series
IM
P